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PARTICIPANTS

COORDINATION:
Jadranka Radovani¢
President Split Chamber of Economy
CROATIA

1. Alfirevi¢ Zana
SARA FASHION d.o.0. - CROATIA

2. Bevanda Zeljana
Chamber of Economy of the Federation of
Bosnia and Herzegovina - BOSNIA AND
HERZEGOVINA

3. Biliskov Jasminka
Biliskov Real Estate - CROATIA

4. Bochi Valeria
Cestas Ngo - ITALY

6. Bolletta Donatella
Confindustria Ancona - ITALY

7. Brandoni Adriana
CNA Ancona - ITALY

8. Bregu Valentina
SHGPAZ - ALBANIA

9. Brki¢ Spomenka
Vinarija Citluk Bosnia and Herzegovina -
BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

10. éagalj Mirjana
Bumes d.o.o0. - CROATIA

11. Carotenuto Carmen
CISL Ancona - ITALY

12. Ceci Keti
SHGPAZ - ALBANIA
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Monica Paolucci
Ancona Chamber of Commerce
ITALY

Celestini Adriana

Region Marche Equal Opportunities Committee - ITALY

Curkovi¢ Ruzica
Zadruga Kupreska — Mljekara -
BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

D’Ambrosio Sandra
University of Teramo - ITALY

Danti Anna
European Commission Brussels - BELGIUM

David Valeria
La Congrega di David Valeria - ITALY

Della Ceca Fiorella
Italian Banking Association (ABI) - ITALY

Drishti Satber
SHGPAZ — ALBANIA

Frontini Luciana
Ancona Chamber of Commerce - ITALY

Gandolfi Adriana
Museo delle Genti d’Abruzzo - ITALY

Gironi Francesca
Coldiretti Ancona - ITALY

Gorajski Cristina
Consulenti Associati S.r.l. - ITALY
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28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

Jerkov Dragica
Miamark d.o.0. — CROATIA

Kruja Artenca
SHGPAZ - ALBANIA

Leka Dhurata
SHGPAZ - ALBANIA

Llajaj Matilda
SHGPAZ - ALBANIA

Maiolini Eliana
Ancona Province - ITALY

Malorzo Maria
Brindisi Chamber of Commerce - ITALY

Marchegiani Ivana
Macerata Chamber of Commerce - ITALY

Marinelli Francesca
Ancona Chamber of Commerce - ITALY

Masturzo Antonietta
Marche Region - ITALY

Mladineo Maja
Croatian Chamber of Economy
Split County Chamber - CROATIA

Onori Monica
Retecamere - ITALY

Orli¢ Terezina
Croatian Chamber of Economy
Dubrovnik County Chamber - CROATIA

Parmigiani Marina
Impronta Etica - ITALY

Pietrangelo Tiziana
Campobasso Chamber of Commerce - ITALY

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

WOMEMN I LS RENMEURSHIP
t\I

Politi Maria Giuditta
CIA Ancona - ITALY

Rossini Cristiana
Ancona Chamber of Commerce - ITALY

Smitran Sofija
Ind-Eko d.o.o. - CROATIA

Shani Nand

Regional Cooperation Council -
BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

Shuli Mimoza
SHGPAZ - ALBANIA

Trzun Jasminka
Croatian Chamber of Economy - CROATIA

Velni¢ Zupi¢ Martina
Croatian Chamber of Economy - CROATIA

Virili Carla
Ancona Province - ITALY

Xhabija Flutura
SHGPAZ - ALBANIA



